
Fatøl

DRINKS

(Inneholder gluten)

54

99

349

119

125

75

Snitt

Frydenlund

Pitcher

Schous Pils

Juicy IPA

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc

25cl Frydenlund

140cl Frydenlund

Flaske øl
Corona

Corona Bucket of 5

Pacifico

San Miguel

Modelo Especial

Crabbie’s Ginger Beer

Somersby Pear

Somersby Rose

Galipette Cider

115

499

115

119

119

114

114

114

114

(Inneholder gluten)

gluten free

gluten free

gluten free

gluten free

gluten free

Vin

Musserende

Clerget Crémant de Bourgogne
France

Perrier-Jouet Champagne.
France

649

899

115

gls bot

rose
Dom. Bois de la Neuve, Grenache.

France

115 550

hvit
House White

Allesverloren, Chenin Blanc.
South Africa

115

135

550

650

rØd
House Red 115 550

Alkohol fritt
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Farris, 7Up Free,

Eplemost

Ginger Beer

Hylleblomst

Munkholm Non-Alko

Corona Cero Non-Alko

Kafe/Espresso

54

55

55

69

79

30

Cocktails

FROZEN SLUSH OF THE WEEK

TOMMY’S MARGARITA

GOLDEN GINGER MARGARITA

PRICKLY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

PASSIONATE CREAM

PISCO SOUR

PALOMA

TROPICAL MULE

ALL 145

GOLD TEQUILA, AGAVE, LIME

CHILI TEQUILA, GINGER LIQUEUR, LIME

CHILI TEQUILA, PINEAPPLE, AGAVE, LIME

RUM, LICOR 43, PASSIONFRUIT, CITRUS FOAM

PISCO, LIME, SUGAR

TEQUILA, 3 CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA, AGAVE

VODKA, PINEAPPLE, GINGER BEER, LIME

Mocktails

sparkling lemonade

rhubarb spritz

virgin paloma

LEMONADE WITH A TOUCH OF CHERRY

RHUBARB, LIME, BITTERS

3 CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA, AGAVE, LIME

ALL 85

MUCHO MAS
MENUS

25cl

40cl

40cl

40cl



DRINKS


